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32
17
23
70
13
29
55
38
15
36
27
39
22
72
21
76
34
30

8
59
49

4
81
80
77
37

3
45

Jméno

Cimicky Tadeas
Zivny Miroslav
Trojan Vojtéch
Kouba Ondre;j
Rezanka Vaclav
Suchy David
FiSer Jaroslav
Soldat Karel
Stybr Vratislav
Dobry Radim
Koncil Pavel
Soubusta Petr
Tacha Petr
Houdek Vladimir
Zahalka Jan
Vratnik Petr
Zika Petr
Mudra Jan
Novacek Jozef
Steiner Zdenék
Hejda Vaclav
Lomicky Ondrej
Kfizak Matéj
Sogl Vladimir
Krizak Petr
Dobry Ondfej
Jansky Jakub
Slapnicka Petr

Klub
BIKE TEAM STUPNO
KCL Kooperativa Svijany

CUBE

SDH Kostelik

CK LOKO Rakovnik

3T BRDY
Dexter cycling

Koloshop Team

2U BIKERS

Ziky Hobby TM Rakovnik
Rakovnik

MTB TEAM SK Chynava

GREENY Cycling Club

CK LOKO Rakovnik

MK1
MK2
MK1
D10
MK1
MK1
MK2
MK2
MK?2
D9
MK1
MK1
MK?2
MK2
MK1
MK2
MK?2
MK1
MK2
MK1
MK?2
MK1
D9
MK2
MK?2
D9
MK1
MK2
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Trat

31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km

Cas A

1:05:54.78
1:08:17.49
1:08:24.91
1:09:13.31
1:09:19.08
1:10:05.14
1:11:27.72
1:13:21.62
1:13:36.30
1:13:52.28
1:14:29.69
1:14:30.24
1:14:30.82
1:14:30.93
1:14:32.63
1:14:36.03
1:15:02.25
1:15:17.03
1:15:21.21
1:15:44.21
1:16:10.86
1:19:32.92
1:21:10.42
1:21:10.96
1:21:36.80
1:22:23.02
1:22:50.13
1:23:04.64

Ztrata

0:02:22.71
0:02:30.13
0:03:18.53
0:03:24.30
0:04:10.36
0:05:32.94
0:07:26.84
0:07:41.52
0:07:57.50
0:08:34.91
0:08:35.46
0:08:36.04
0:08:36.15
0:08:37.85
0:08:41.25
0:09:07.47
0:09:22.25
0:09:26.43
0:09:49.43
0:10:16.08
0:13:38.14
0:15:15.64
0:15:16.18
0:15:42.02
0:16:28.24
0:16:55.35
0:17:09.86


https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=poradi#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=cislo#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=prijmeni#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=team#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=kategorie#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=trat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-mtb-24?flt[trat]=31km&o=ztrata#tab
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66
61
67
51
26
48
71
73
33
16
53
54
52
65
40
68
18

20
58
79
50
64
24
28
74
42
43
41

Pavlicek Robin
Fabisek Miroslav
Pribikova Pavlina
Jelinek David
Lekes Marek
Pondélnicek Martin
Dvorak Daniel
Slaby Martin
Rehék Vojta
Opatrny Ales
Dobry Ladislav
Dobry Filip
Roubikova Kristyna
Schenk Jifi

Stédra Jana

Elsnic Miroslav
Lang Petr
CEBIS.cz Vlada
Z4ckova Jana
Moravcova Tereza
Novak Jan
Klesnilova Dagmar
Lapkova Katefina
Pokorova Nikol
Lang Ondrej
Zemanek Pavel
Zajicovd Emma
Zajic Tomas

Joukl Premysl

CS BIKE TYM

AC Sparta Praha cycling
KOLA SANKA

SDH Kostelik

TRANS BRODY
Palivo Pavlikov
Langusta Snek tym

BIKE CLUB Roudnice

Langusta Snek tym
2U BIKERS

Slusnej vodil

D9
MK?2
ZK2
MK1
MK2
MK?2
MK2
MK2
MK2
MK?2
MK2
D10
ZK1
MK1
ZK2
MK1
MK2
MK?2
ZK2
ZK1
MK2
ZK2
ZK2
ZK1
MK1
MK?2
D9
MK2
MK2

31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km

1:23:05.47
1:23:07.43
1:23:31.83
1:24:17.46
1:24:17.53
1:24:54.35
1:24:55.78
1:25:11.86
1:29:39.63
1:30:02.96
1:30:57.40
1:30:57.55
1:31:08.75
1:32:28.97
1:32:46.35
1:34:12.14
1:34:12.94
1:34:31.00
1:35:09.29
1:35:57.01
1:38:45.26
1:39:01.95
1:39:06.88
1:40:19.72
1:42:07.94
1:48:18.56
1:48:56.06
1:48:56.46
1:50:33.24

0:17:10.69
0:17:12.65
0:17:37.05
0:18:22.68
0:18:22.75
0:18:59.57
0:19:01.00
0:19:17.08
0:23:44.85
0:24:08.18
0:25:02.62
0:25:.02.77
0:25:13.97
0:26:34.19
0:26:51.57
0:28:17.36
0:28:18.16
0:28:36.22
0:29:14.51
0:30:02.23
0:32:50.48
0:33:07.17
0:33:12.10
0:34:24.94
0:36:13.16
0:42:23.78
0:43:01.28
0:43:01.68
0:44:38.46



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

12
11
62
44

63
57
19
60

47
46

Juina Jifi

Kfikava Honza
Nobilis Lubo$
Vorlova Martina
Netusil Otakar
Nobilis Tomas
Kocianova Amalie
Langova Kristyna

Kypet Adam

Kypetova Katefina

Kypet Ales

Struzkova Denisa
Bures Jaroslan

Hagissport
Hagissport

KUBA CYKLO SKOLA
Langusta Snek tym

M&T kliky
M&T kliky

MK1
MK?2
MK2
ZK2
MK2
D10
D9
Jz
D9
ZK2
MK2
ZK1
MK2

31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km
31 km

1:54:24.99
1:54:25.47
1:55:29.66
1:58:11.77
1:58:51.52
2:01:21.98
2:02:27.78
2:04:21.96
2:14:16.92
2:14:22.52
2:14:24.67
3:08:39.58
3:08:39.72

0:48:30.21
0:48:30.69
0:49:34.88
0:52:16.99
0:52:56.74
0:55:27.20
0:56:33.00
0:58:27.18
1:08:22.14
1:08:27.74
1:08:29.89
2:02:44.80
2:02:44.94



